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PATNA 

Member Name 

Dr. Shahina Khan 

Md. Nasruddin 

Reena Kumar 

School Management Committee 

Md. Shahid lqubal 

Waris Junaid 

Soni Kumari 

Tanya Sinha 

Ravi Singh 

Tanu Sinha 

OOH? 

Farhat Ahsan 

Fahim Alam 

Purushottam Pandey 

Monika Kumari 

Dr. Ranjana Kumar 

ST. RAZA 
International School 

Dr, Vikash Kumar 

Affiliated to C.B.S.E. Delhi (10+2) 

Designation 
in SMC 

Member 

Secretary 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Occupation 

ZA INT 

Educationist 

Ophthalmologist 
Senior 

Advocate 

Teacher 

Vice Principal 
(STRIS) 

(STRIS) 

Teacher (Academic 
Coordinator, STRIS) 

H.M. (RIGS) 

G.M. Birla Cane 

Industries 

Principal (RIGS) 

Parent 

Representative 
Parent 

Representative 
Teacher (RIGS) 

PATNA 

Teacher (RIGS) 

ATIONA 

Senior 

Ophthalmologist 

Asstt. Professor, 
PMCH, Patna 

TooHD 

Contact 

9507200000 

9386228931 

8084033777 

8630898835 

7060150221 

9507518668 

9572355943 

7991189316 

7979043183 

7717761137 

7717774838 

7488117207 

8287524650 

7488431320 

7488421421 

Residential 

Address 

Patliputra 
Colony, Patna 

Bank Road, 
Patna 

Sinha Library 
Road, Patna 

Khagaul, Patna 

Haroon 

Colony, 
Phulwarisharif, 

Patna 

Anisabad, 
Patna 

Gola Road, 
Patna 

Bailey Road, 
Patna 

Gola Road, 
Patna 

Kurkuri, Patna 

Kurkuri, Patna 

Digha, Patna 
JS Complex, 
Flat No. 302, 
Ramnagari, 

Sec-4, Ashiana, 

Nagar, Patna 

Drishi Eye 
Center, 

Kankarbagh, 
Patna 

Makhaniya 
Kuan, Patna 
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4filated To CBSE, Affin No-330697 
t:Si9r Ro3d Kukurr Dhulwar1sharif. Patna 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

