

ST. RAZA International School

Affiliated to C.B.S.E. Delhi (10+2)

School Management Committee					
SI. No.	Member Name	Designation in SMC	Occupation	Contact	Residential Address
1	Dr. Shahina Khan	Member Secretary	Educationist	9507200000	Patliputra Colony, Patna
2	Md. Nasruddin	Member	Senior Ophthalmologist	9386228931	Bank Road, Patna
3	Reena Kumar	Member	Advocate	8084033777	Sinha Library Road, Patna
4	Md. Shahid Iqubal	Member	Teacher (STRIS)	8630898835	Khagaul, Patna
5	Waris Junaid	Member	Vice Principal (STRIS)	7060150221	Haroon Colony, Phulwarisharit Patna
6	Soni Kumari	Member	Teacher (Academic Coordinator, STRIS)	9507518668	Anisabad, Patna
7	Tanya Sinha	Member	H.M. (RIGS)	9572355943	Gola Road, Patna
8	Ravi Singh	Member	G.M. Birla Cane Industries	7991189316	Bailey Road, Patna
9	Tanu Sinha	Member	Principal (RIGS)	7979043183	Gola Road, Patna
10	Farhat Ahsan	Member	Parent Representative	7717761137	Kurkuri, Patr
11	Fahim Alam	Member	Parent Representative	7717774838	Kurkuri, Patr
12	Purushottam Pandey	Member	Teacher (RIGS)	7488117207	Digha, Patn
13	Monika Kumari	Member	Teacher (RIGS)	8287524650	JS Complex Flat No. 302 Ramnagari Sec-4, Ashiar Nagar, Patn
14	Dr. Ranjana Kumar	Member	Senior Ophthalmologist	7488431320	Drishi Eye Center, Kankarbag Patna
15	Dr. Vikash Kumar	Member	Asstt. Professor, PMCH, Patna	7488421421	Makhaniy Kuan, Patr



PRINCIPAL

S.T. Raza International School Affiliated To CBSE, Affin. No.-330697 dission Road Kukuri Phulwarisharif, Patna